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Committee Agenda 

Committee: House Judiciary 

Room: Room 413 

Date: Wednesday, January 28, 2026 

Time: 10:00 AM-12:00 PM 

 Register electronically to testify: https://sdlegislature.gov/testify/297599 

Representatives Stevens, Soye, Fitzgerald, Hughes, Hunt, Kull, Massie, Mortenson, 

Pourier, Reimer, Reisch, Roby, and Walburg 

BILL HEARINGS 

HB 1115 revise a provision related to unauthorized possession of a controlled 

drug or substance (Introduced) 

Introduced by: Representative Auch 

HB 1126 revise a provision related to driving under the influence (Introduced) 

Introduced by: Representative Walburg 

HB 1132 prohibit the use of property and personnel in the enforcement of 

certain federal laws pertaining to firearms (Introduced) 

Introduced by: Representative Jordan 

HB 1107 modify restrictions on lands for certain public purposes (Introduced) 

Introduced by: Representative Stevens 

 

    /s/ MIKE STEVENS 

    Mike Stevens, Chair 
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